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WC - male (no urinals installed)

Ef ective flush volume (Litres)

4.00

4.00

1.00

8.00

WC - female

Effective flush volume (Litres)

4.00

4.00

1.00

8.00

Wash hand basin taps
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| Has, or will, the greywater system be specified and installed in compliance with BS8525-1:2010 Greywater Systems - Part 1 Code of Practice| No ]

| v ' Has, or will, the rainwater system be specified and installed in compliance with BS8515:2009 Rainwater Harvesting Systems - Code of pracﬂce] No _]

[ S How has the storage capacity for the proposed system been calculated? [N ]

Rainwater yield if intermediate:

Rainwater yield if detailed:
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Other permissible components

Total
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